
 
 

Camdenton R-III 
Flex Benefit Account 
First National Bank 

 
 

Account # 7228968 
 
 
 
Balance  2/01/2014          $37,232.10 
 
Deposits          $18,437.59  Premium 

   $3.69  Interest 
                 
Total Deposits         $18,441.28 
 
 
Withdrawals        $ 2,107.52   
               509.72   
            1,519.47   

      1,063.52 
            1,256.49 
               559.58 

       1,213.78 
         715.55 
      1,653.23 
           44.61 
         764.03 
           84.00  Claims 

Total Withdrawals       $11,491.50 
 
    
Balance  2/28/2014                   $44,181.88 
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