Camdenton R-III Flex Benefit Account First National Bank

Account # 7228968

Balance 2/28/2014

Balance 2/01/2014			\$37,232.10
Deposits	\$18,437.59 \$3.69	Premium Interest	
Total Deposits			\$18,441.28
Withdrawals	\$ 2,107.52 509.72 1,519.47 1,063.52 1,256.49 559.58 1,213.78 715.55 1,653.23 44.61 764.03 84.00	Claims	
Total Withdrawals	01.00		\$11,491.50

\$44,181.88